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Assessment Unit            School District                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Total of all Districts          19,189,385      3,702,507     22,891,892     16,786,192      6,105,700   4.97

26 LYNN TOWNSHIP           74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS       19,189,385      3,702,507     22,891,892     16,786,192      6,105,700   4.97

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP        74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS                0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           Total of all Districts          79,503,380     11,458,054     90,961,434     74,429,048     16,532,386  19.76

24 KENOCKEE TOWNSHIP       74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS       79,503,380     11,458,054     90,961,434     74,429,048     16,532,386  19.76

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

23 IRA TOWNSHIP            74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS                0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           Total of all Districts         121,545,525     36,673,500    158,219,025     51,739,726    106,479,299  34.37

22 GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP      74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS      121,545,525     36,673,500    158,219,025     51,739,726    106,479,299  34.37

                           Total of all Districts          12,988,117        666,700     13,654,817     11,789,486      1,865,331   2.97

21 GRANT TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS       12,988,117        666,700     13,654,817     11,789,486      1,865,331   2.97

                           Total of all Districts          30,283,977      1,344,526     31,628,503     27,815,065      3,813,438   6.87

19 EMMETT TOWNSHIP         74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS       30,283,977      1,344,526     31,628,503     27,815,065      3,813,438   6.87

                           Total of all Districts          20,647,253        367,800     21,015,053     17,841,916      3,173,137   4.56

15 CLYDE TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS       20,647,253        367,800     21,015,053     17,841,916      3,173,137   4.56

                           Total of all Districts          62,600,614      2,852,380     65,452,994     54,594,889     10,858,105  14.22

10 BROCKWAY TOWNSHIP       74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS       62,600,614      2,852,380     65,452,994     54,594,889     10,858,105  14.22

                           Total of all Districts          32,438,570      2,924,700     35,363,270     20,644,852     14,718,418   7.68

08 CITY OF YALE            74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS       32,438,570      2,924,700     35,363,270     20,644,852     14,718,418   7.68

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE      74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS                0              0              0              0              0   0.00
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Assessment Unit            School District                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Grand total of all Districts    398,856,320     61,518,567    460,374,887    291,086,975    169,287,912 100.00

                           Total of all Districts           6,785,042        585,800      7,370,842      4,436,813      2,934,029   1.60

45 VILLAGE OF EMMETT       74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS        6,785,042        585,800      7,370,842      4,436,813      2,934,029   1.60

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

40 VILLAGE OF CAPAC        74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS                0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           Total of all Districts          12,170,534        874,000     13,044,534     10,673,096      2,371,438   2.83

31 WALES TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS       12,170,534        874,000     13,044,534     10,673,096      2,371,438   2.83

                           Total of all Districts             703,923         68,600        772,523        335,892        436,631   0.17

29 RILEY TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS          703,923         68,600        772,523        335,892        436,631   0.17

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

27 MUSSEY TOWNSHIP         74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS                0              0              0              0              0   0.00
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School District            Assessment Unit                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Grand total of all Units       398,856,320     61,518,567    460,374,887    291,086,975    169,287,912 100.00

                           Total of all Units             398,856,320     61,518,567    460,374,887    291,086,975    169,287,912 100.00

                           45 VILLAGE OF EMMETT             6,785,042        585,800      7,370,842      4,436,813      2,934,029   1.60

                           40 VILLAGE OF CAPAC                      0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           31 WALES TOWNSHIP               12,170,534        874,000     13,044,534     10,673,096      2,371,438   2.83

                           29 RILEY TOWNSHIP                  703,923         68,600        772,523        335,892        436,631   0.17

                           27 MUSSEY TOWNSHIP                       0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           26 LYNN TOWNSHIP                19,189,385      3,702,507     22,891,892     16,786,192      6,105,700   4.97

                           25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP                      0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           24 KENOCKEE TOWNSHIP            79,503,380     11,458,054     90,961,434     74,429,048     16,532,386  19.76

                           23 IRA TOWNSHIP                          0              0              0              0              0   0.00

                           22 GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP          121,545,525     36,673,500    158,219,025     51,739,726    106,479,299  34.37

                           21 GRANT TOWNSHIP               12,988,117        666,700     13,654,817     11,789,486      1,865,331   2.97

                           19 EMMETT TOWNSHIP              30,283,977      1,344,526     31,628,503     27,815,065      3,813,438   6.87

                           15 CLYDE TOWNSHIP               20,647,253        367,800     21,015,053     17,841,916      3,173,137   4.56

                           10 BROCKWAY TOWNSHIP            62,600,614      2,852,380     65,452,994     54,594,889     10,858,105  14.22

                           08 CITY OF YALE                 32,438,570      2,924,700     35,363,270     20,644,852     14,718,418   7.68

74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS  03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE                    0              0              0              0              0   0.00


